eyeWAVE™ Wireless
PIR Camera
Models: RWX95CM/RWX95CMP
EN FR  IT ES SE
Installation Instructions
Description
The eyeWAVE™ Wireless PIR Camera
Detector is a battery powered PIR detector that includes

Figure 4
Figure 5
Ordering Information
RWX95CM8000A 868.65 MHz 2-Way WL PIR & CAM Detector
RWX95CMP800A 868.65 MHz 2-Way WL PIR Pet & CAM Det.
RWX95CM4000A 433.92 MHz 2-Way WL PIR & CAM Detector
RWX95CMP400A 433.92 MHz 2-Way WL PIR Pet & CAM Det.
RED Compliance Statement:
Hereby, RISCO Group declares that this equipment is in compliance with the essential requirements and other relevant provisions of Directive
2014/53/EU. For the CE Declaration of Conformity please refer to our website: www.riscogroup.com.
Rapport de Conformité de RED: